D 0:75



CITY OF NEW YORK BOARD OF STANDARDS AND APPEALS 40 Rector Street, 9<sup>th</sup> Floor New York, New York 10006-1705 Phone: (212) 788-8500 Fax: (212) 788-8769

	AFFIDAVIT OF OWNERSHIP	
State of New York City of New York County of <u>New York</u>	} ss.:	
JAVID J. NATHAN, being duly sworn, deposes and says that (s)he		
resides at 215 W. 924	1 ST.	in the City of
New York, in the	e County of New York	, in the State of
New York ; that Congregation Shearith Israel is the		is the owner in fee
of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land located in the Borough of Manhattan		
	own and designated as Block 1122,	
Street and House Number, Street and 6-10 West 70th Street; that (s)he		
hereby authorizes Friedman & Gotbaum, LLP to make the annexed application		
in her/his behalf; and that the statements of fact contained in said application are true.		

Signature of Owner Print Name NATHAN D

**Print** Title

(State if Partner, or give Title if Office of Corporation) SHEARIN

15RAEL

Sworn to before me this 30 day of March 2 007 ias

707

(Notary Public) ANASTASIA M. TSONGAS Notary Public, State of New York No. 01TS6059341 Qualified in Queens County Commission Expires Sept. 3, 2007

lann